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Thursday   6:30 pm Lanes 25 - 30Boulevard Bowl
Team Standings

Points Points Scratch Pins + High Scratch High HDCP Year-To-Date Y-T-D
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Pins HDCP 10     30 10     30 WON LOST

1 25 6 Bowling Math 35 21 24633 34632 662 1909 903 2587 69 43
2 26 4 Walking Wounded 31 25 24992 34319 706 1980 927 2643 59½ 52½
3 27 1 The Tramps 28 28 26170 34021 743 2003 943 2580 57½ 54½
4 28 5 Eat, Split 27 29 24572 34553 734 1857 1008 2649 57 55
5 29 2 Extreme Team 24 32 22705 31621 660 1839 889 2551 44 68
6 30 3 Rams 21 35 23137 33700 644 1806 898 2568 46 66

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 743 The Tramps 734 Eat, Split 706 Walking Wounded
Scratch Series 2003 The Tramps 1980 Walking Wounded 1909 Bowling Math

Handicap Game 1008 Eat, Split 943 The Tramps 927 Walking Wounded
Handicap Series 2649 Eat, Split 2643 Walking Wounded 2587 Bowling Math

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 58 games to be eligible for any league award.

Men Scratch Game 277 Wayne Gorham 266 James Moorhead 246 Dick Militano
Scratch Series 683 James Moorhead 640 Wayne Gorham 634 Dick Militano

Women Scratch Game 214 Bonnie Purcell 198 Michelle Duchowny 191 Maria Barnum
Scratch Series 560 Bonnie Purcell 500 Maria Barnum 472 Michelle Duchowny

Split 1 High Scores
Scratch Game 743 The Tramps 734 Eat, Split 651 Bowling Math
Scratch Series 1980 The Tramps 1909 Bowling Math 1845 Eat, Split

Handicap Game 1008 Eat, Split 943 The Tramps 899 Bowling Math
Handicap Series 2649 Eat, Split 2580 The Tramps 2560 Bowling Math

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 58 games to be eligible for any league award.

Men Scratch Game 277 Wayne Gorham 245 Josh Kilts 238 James Moorhead
Scratch Series 639 Wayne Gorham 634 Dick Militano 607 James Moorhead

Women Scratch Game 198 Michelle Duchowny 191 Maria Barnum 186 Bonnie Purcell
Scratch Series 493 Bonnie Purcell 485 Maria Barnum 472 Michelle Duchowny

Average List of Regular Team Members
True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop

ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1
18 James Moorhead 15422 81 190.40 622 537
63 Wayne Gorham 15593 84 185.63 589 501

4 Dick Militano 14162 81 174.84 538 453
19 Rich Gerardi 14403 84 171.46 561 473
25 Rolf Erickson 13758 81 169.85 522 437
16 Alan Lawrence 12412 75 165.49 536 457
49 Bonnie Purcell 12411 80 155.14 537 453
17 Art Gibson 12960 84 154.29 525 437
42 Dick Messina 8194 54 151.74 470 412
55 Dan Barnum 10273 69 148.88 455 382

56 Maria Barnum 10490 72 145.69 460 384
28 Erica Faas-Li 6757 51 132.49 425 370
13 Ana Granger 9321 72 129.46 429 353
43 Michelle Duchowny 9679 75 129.05 461 382
20 Josh Kilts 9889 78 126.78 398 316
12 Gary Purcell 8668 69 125.62 404 331

9 Matt Yager 8343 69 120.91 369 296
21 Matt Henkel 9429 78 120.88 372 290
15 Emilie Gibson 9587 81 118.36 409 324

Temporary Substitutes
True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop

ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1
8 Terri Anderson 0 0

35 Debbie Bradt 0 0
36 Doug Bradt 0 0
27 Duke Bryant 0 0
47 Cheryl Dalton 0 0
26 Brittany Dillon 0 0

7 Catherine Graziose 474 3 158.00 480 473

1 Carl Miller 0 0
6 Molly Mossey 0 0

10 Karen Olmstead 0 0
37 Matt Simmons 0 0

2 Emma Touchette 0 0
5 Alex Williams 0 0
3 Shawna Williams 0 0

Lane Assignments
25-26 27-28 29-30

Today   6-  4   1-  5   2-  3  Manually assigned
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Team Rosters
High High HDCP HDCP Book

ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Game Sers Avg
1 - The Tramps

22 VACANT v130 v130 v130 390 0 0 130 0 0 ___
12 Gary Purcell a125 a125 a125 375 8668 69 125 188 473 264 701 124

4 Dick Militano 158 117 211 486 14162 81 174 246 634 271 721 171
63 Wayne Gorham 203 190 228 621 15593 84 185 277 640 295 693 186

2 - Extreme Team
14 VACANT v130 v130 v130 390 0 0 130 0 0 ___
56 Maria Barnum 157 175 137 469 10490 72 145 191 500 264 675 146
42 Dick Messina 160 171 149 480 8194 54 151 201 544 256 709 156
55 Dan Barnum 110 120 134 364 10273 69 148 202 544 260 718 152

3 - Rams
23 VACANT v130 v130 v130 390 0 0 130 0 0 ___
13 Ana Granger 124 116 135 375 9321 72 129 180 469 251 682 135

9 Matt Yager 179 121 111 411 8343 69 120 179 451 259 694 118
25 Rolf Erickson 185 171 141 497 13758 81 169 232 578 265 674 162

4 - Walking Wounded
11 VACANT v130 v130 v130 390 0 0 130 0 0 ___
43 Michelle Duchowny 146 129 145 420 9679 75 129 198 472 269 685 132
49 Bonnie Purcell 162 187 211 560 12411 80 155 214 560 263 701 154
19 Rich Gerardi 241 149 204 594 14403 84 171 241 630 271 723 185

5 - Eat, Split
28 Erica Faas-Li 118 143 140 401 6757 51 132 190 449 262 665 130
20 Josh Kilts 137 144 134 415 9889 78 126 245 471 331 729 110
21 Matt Henkel a120 a120 a120 360 9429 78 120 187 414 285 680 104
18 James Moorhead 193 215 234 642 15422 81 190 266 683 279 722 197

6 - Bowling Math
24 VACANT v130 v130 v130 390 0 0 130 0 0 ___
16 Alan Lawrence 167 126 134 427 12412 75 165 235 601 281 705 168
15 Emilie Gibson 86 124 131 341 9587 81 118 173 412 258 666 120
17 Art Gibson 103 169 239 511 12960 84 154 239 530 286 692 145
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